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Opening and Closing Rank

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
(O OBC-
NCL
(OL) ST
Al EWS
HS OBC-
NCL
oS OPEN
(O OPEN
(OX) EWS
(O OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing
Rank Rank
2256 2256

7736 7736

56437 56437

73109 73109

51387 54460

53594 53594

62008 62008

60374 64827
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

(ON)

Al

Al

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

ST

ST

EWS

ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

143520

181400

42662

135257

39226

46439

49863

44202

111946

151143

143520

181400

44392

135257

39428

49334

49863

46263

111946

151143
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

OS

(O

ST

EWS

EWS

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

141737

49019

62066

64595

87419

430885

42313

52382

829027

51226

78033

50118

141737

49019

62066

64595

91090

430885

43847

54657

829027

53436

78033

50399
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

HS EWS Gender-Neutral 395961

HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 26594

HS EWS Gender-Neutral 498690

HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 34895
NCL

HS OBC- Female-only 35769
NCL (including
Supernumerary)

0S OPEN Gender-Neutral 17750

0OS OPEN Female-only 25656
(including
Supernumerary)

oS EWS Gender-Neutral 20200

oS OBC- Gender-Neutral 23941
NCL

0S OBC- Female-only 31542
NCL (including
Supernumerary)

395961

26594

498690

34895

35769

17884

26487

20288

24486

31542
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

O

(ON)

Al

SC

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

107676

25305

32286

6460

15118

13904

22123

68516

107676

25305

32286

11049

15118

13904

24199

68516
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Engineering Physics (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

(ON)

Al

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

EWS

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

41760

65485

41427

182660

211565

59771

83316

93108

100480

45778

60571

41760

65485

41427

182660

211565

59771

87440

94795

100480

45778

61692
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

oS

0S

Al

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

EWS

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

58790

92727

136534

31109

34567

47551

29131

32131

35080

55698

59815

92727

136534

31109

34567

47551

30647

33361

36476

60737

8/10



04/08/2023, 11:59

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Opening and Closing Rank

(ON)

Al

HS

HS

HS

(O

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

ST

EWS

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

165946

53486

68346

94744

458190

44570

63701

53649

66062

56935

165946

53486

68346

101769

458190

44570

63701

54260

66062

57553
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Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B Digital India

Power To Empower
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