04/08/2023, 11:59 Opening and Closing Rank



## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years**

1 0	
Year:	2022
Special Round:	2
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2256	2256
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7736	7736
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56437	56437
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	73109	73109
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51387	54460
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53594	53594
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62008	62008
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	60374	64827

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	143520	143520
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	181400	181400
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42662	44392
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	135257	135257
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39226	39428
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46439	49334
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49863	49863
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	44202	46263
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	111946	111946
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	151143	151143

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	141737	141737
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49019	49019
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62066	62066
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	64595	64595
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	87419	91090
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	430885	430885
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42313	43847
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52382	54657
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	829027	829027
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	51226	53436
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78033	78033
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50118	50399

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	395961	395961
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26594	26594
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	498690	498690
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34895	34895
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35769	35769
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17750	17884
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25656	26487
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20200	20288
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23941	24486
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31542	31542

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107676	107676
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25305	25305
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32286	32286
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6460	11049
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15118	15118
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13904	13904
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22123	24199
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68516	68516

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41760	41760
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	65485	65485
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	41427	41427
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	182660	182660
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	211565	211565
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	59771	59771
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	83316	87440
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	93108	94795
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	100480	100480
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45778	45778
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60571	61692

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	58790	59815
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92727	92727
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	136534	136534
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31109	31109
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34567	34567
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	47551	47551
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29131	30647
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32131	33361
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35080	36476
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55698	60737

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	165946	165946
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53486	53486
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68346	68346
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	94744	101769
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	458190	458190
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44570	44570
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63701	63701
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53649	54260
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66062	66062
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	56935	57553

04/08/2023, 11:59 Opening and Closing Rank

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





